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Total Number of Voters : 4,252 of 0 = 0.00%

05/17/2011 07:20 PM

Precincts Reporting 49 of 49 = 100.00%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

GOVERNOR and LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR, Vote For 1

 792
0.00% 41.12% 792

0.00%
41.12%

 0
 0

Phil MOFFETT Mike HARMON

 814
0.00% 42.26% 814

0.00%
42.26%

 0
 0

David L. WILLIAMS Richie FARMER

 320
0.00% 16.61% 320

0.00%
16.61%

 0
 0

Barbara "Bobbie" HOLSCLAW Bill 

VERMILLION JR.

 1,926  1,926Cast Votes: 0.00% 99.69%0.00% 99.69% 0  0

 6

 0

 6

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

0.31%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

0.31%

 0

 0

 0

 0

SECRETARY of STATE, Vote For 1

 743
0.00% 41.28% 743

0.00%
41.28%

 0
 0

Hilda LEGG

 1,057
0.00% 58.72% 1,057

0.00%
58.72%

 0
 0

Bill JOHNSON

 1,800  1,800Cast Votes: 0.00% 93.17%0.00% 93.17% 0  0

 132

 0

 132

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

6.83%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

6.83%

 0

 0

 0

 0

AUDITOR of PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, Vote For 1

 741
0.00% 43.28% 741

0.00%
43.28%

 0
 0

Addia Kathryn WUCHNER

 971
0.00% 56.72% 971

0.00%
56.72%

 0
 0

John T. KEMPER III.

 1,712  1,712Cast Votes: 0.00% 88.61%0.00% 88.61% 0  0

 220

 0

 220

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

11.39%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

11.39%

 0

 0

 0

 0

COMMISSIONER of AGRICULTURE, Vote For 1

 697
0.00% 39.18% 697

0.00%
39.18%

 0
 0

Rob ROTHENBURGER

 1,082
0.00% 60.82% 1,082

0.00%
60.82%

 0
 0

James R. COMER

 1,779  1,779Cast Votes: 0.00% 92.08%0.00% 92.08% 0  0

 153

 0

 153

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

7.92%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

7.92%

 0

 0

 0

 0

SECRETARY of STATE, Vote For 1

 1,148
0.00% 50.64% 1,148

0.00%
50.64%

 0
 0

Elaine N. WALKER

 1,119
0.00% 49.36% 1,119

0.00%
49.36%

 0
 0

Alison Lundergan GRIMES

 2,267  2,267Cast Votes: 0.00% 97.72%0.00% 97.72% 0  0

 53

 0

 53

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

2.28%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

2.28%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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STATE TREASURER, Vote For 1

 1,631
0.00% 71.69% 1,631

0.00%
71.69%

 0
 0

L. J. "Todd" HOLLENBACH

 644
0.00% 28.31% 644

0.00%
28.31%

 0
 0

Steve HAMRICK

 2,275  2,275Cast Votes: 0.00% 98.06%0.00% 98.06% 0  0

 45

 0

 45

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

1.94%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

1.94%

 0

 0

 0

 0

COMMISSIONER of AGRICULTURE, Vote For 1

 414
0.00% 18.60% 414

0.00%
18.60%

 0
 0

Stewart GRITTON

 449
0.00% 20.17% 449

0.00%
20.17%

 0
 0

John Faris LACKEY

 288
0.00% 12.94% 288

0.00%
12.94%

 0
 0

David WILLIAMS

 228
0.00% 10.24% 228

0.00%
10.24%

 0
 0

B. D. WILSON

 847
0.00% 38.05% 847

0.00%
38.05%

 0
 0

Robert "Bob" FARMER

 2,226  2,226Cast Votes: 0.00% 95.95%0.00% 95.95% 0  0

 94

 0

 94

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

4.05%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

4.05%

 0

 0

 0

 0


